
MMM Region IV
Rybnik

27.05.2023

MU15-73 

KASPEREK

Tatami: 1, Competitors: 12 

- [] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

SZCZEŚNIAK

SOSZKA

10 - 00 [0:31]

KOCHANMARCEL

00 - 10 [0:29]

KASPEREK

MOLITOR
- [] 00 - 10 [0:15] 

KOCHAN 

00s1 - 10 [1:50]

7 FRANCISZEK MALIS
POL/MKS PM TARNÓW 

1 MARCEL KOCHAN
POL/BUDOWLANI SOSNOWIEC 

2 IGOR SZCZEŚNIAK
POL/UKS FENIKS BYTOM 

3 FILIP GESING
POL/KS AKADEMIA SPARTA 

3 TOMASZ DZIGA
POL/MOSIR TUCHÓW 

5 KAMIL MOLITOR
POL/UKSJ PAWŁOWICE 
DAMIAN SOSZKA
POL/KS JUDO CZ.-DZ. 
MICHAŁ KASPEREK
POL/UMKS ŻAK KIELCE 

13
KASPEREK MICHAŁ
POL/UMKS ŻAK KIELCE 

19

21

GESING FILIP
POL/KS AKADEMIA SPARTA 

MALIS

DZIGA
00 - 10 [1:10] 

DZIGA TOMASZ

11 - 00s1 [2:24] 

20

22

V17

MOLITOR KAMIL

1

TRUCHEL JAKUB

KASPEREK MICHAŁ
POL/POLONIA RYBNIK 

POL/UMKS ŻAK KIELCE 

2

SZCZEŚNIAK IGOR
POL/UKS FENIKS BYTOM 

9

14
MOLITOR KAMIL
POL/UKSJ PAWŁOWICE 

15

KULAWIK JAN

MALIS FRANCISZEK
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

POL/MKS PM TARNÓW 

16

JURASZEK PAWEŁ

DZIGA TOMASZ
POL/KS JUDO CZ.-DZ. 

POL/MOSIR TUCHÓW 

- {] 

01s2 - 10 [1:50] 

00 - 10 [0:39] 

00s1 - 10 [0:16] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

00 - 10 [1:33] 

SZCZEŚNIAK

SOSZKA

00 - 10 [0:25] 

3

SOSZKA DAMIAN
POL/KS JUDO CZ.-DZ. 

4

MUSIKOWSKI BORYS

MOLITOR KAMIL
POL/UKS JUDO WOLBROM 

POL/UKSJ PAWŁOWICE 

10

4

13

5

12

- [] 

MOLITOR

17

MALIS

10 - 00 [0:10] 

GESING

KOCHAN
00 - 10 [0:59]

5

MALIS FRANCISZEK
POL/MKS PM TARNÓW 

6

GESING FILIP

KULAWIK JAN
POL/KS AKADEMIA SPARTA 

POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

11

2

15

7

10

- [] 

GESING

DZIGA

11 - 00 [0:27] 

7
DZIGA TOMASZ
POL/MOSIR TUCHÓW 

8

KOCHAN MARCEL

JURASZEK PAWEŁ
POL/BUDOWLANI SOSNOWIEC 

POL/KS JUDO CZ.-DZ. 

12

3

14

6

11

- [] 

KOCHAN

18

00 - 10 [1:01] 

23

SZCZEŚNIAK IGOR

10s1 - 00 [3:00]

00s1 - 11 [0:37] A 

MARCEL 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

GESING 
FILIP 

DZIGA 
TOMASZ 

S.
Fu
ks
 

POL/UKS FENIKS BYTOM 

POL/BUDOWLANI SOSNOWIEC 

POL/UKSJ PAWŁOWICE 

POL/MOSIR TUCHÓW 

SOSZKA DAMIAN
POL/KS JUDO CZ.-DZ. 


